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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 
A&D BA Aldershot and District Bowling Association  http://www.aldershotanddistrict.co.uk  info@aldershotanddistrict.co.uk 
 President VACANT     
 General Secretary (Cove) John Guerin  01252 811165, 07855 658177 guerin.john63@gmail.com 
 Match Secretary (Yateley) Andy Thompson  07816 537480  andy40church@hotmail.com 
 League Secretary (Royal British Legion) David Wallace  07769 325570 david301257@aol.com   
 Competition Secretary (Cove BC) Harrison Ash  07917 351944 indyash87@gmail.com 

Treasurer (Cove BC) Carl Taylor  07841-776789 carljtaylor18@gmail.com  
Welfare Officer (Cove BC) Carl Taylor  07841-776789 carljtaylor18@gmail.com 

 Support Officer (Farnborough BC) Gordon Lamb  07768 213518 gordon.lamb3@sky.com  
 Support Officer (Fleet United BC) David Fox  01252 850643 dngfox@hotmail.co.uk 
 Accounts Examiner  
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 
 
Ald. Traction (AT) Aldershot Traction Bowling Club 1947  Weybourne Road, Aldershot, GU11 3NE 01252-320963 
 President John Sergison-main  01252-320616, 07557 957761 jsergisonmain@virginmedia.com 
 Secretary Mrs Kathy Nicholls  01252-710216, 07595-350695 kathy.nicholls@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Andy Nunn  01252-501172, 07584-467091  andynunn100@gmail.com 
 Delegate 1 (Sec) Mrs Kathy Nicholls  01252-710216, 07595-350695 kathy.nicholls@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2  Brian Nicholls  01252-710216, 07703-695937 brian.nicholls@ntlworld.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
   
Ald. Underwood (AU) Aldershot Underwood Bowling Club 1930 (was 1929) Eggars Hill, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU11 3NG 01252-345416 
 President Margaret Plested  01252-334127 margaret.plested@gmail.com 
 Secretary  Steve Durham  01252-344369 secretary.aubc@stevedurham.plus.com 
 Match Secretary Steve Durham  01252-344369 secretary.aubc@stevedurham.plus.com 
 Delegate 1 (league secretary) Andy Blight  01252-313159 andrew.blight@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2      
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Camberley (CM) Camberley Bowling Club 1928   Southwell Park Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3QQ 07763-821840 
 President Tony Wolf  07803-797517 tony.t.woolf@gmail.com 
 Secretary Trevor Prentice  01252-871546 trevor.prentice79@gmail.com 
 Match Secretary Michele Steer  01276-503068, 07758 800764 michelesteer@virginmedia.com 
 Delegate 1 John Steer  01276-503068,  j.steer2@ntlworld.com  
 Delegate 2 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Cove (C) Cove Bowling Club 1910  53 Horn Road, Cove, Farnborough, GU14 8RW 01252 541916 
 President Bill Dickie  01252 658427 dickie_william@sky.com 
 Secretary Terry Burton  01252-651105 terry.burton@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Andrew Taylor  07843 482860 abctaylor2010@gmail.com 
 Delegate 1 Terry Burton  01252 651105 terry.burton@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2 Chris Cranham  07540-477491 c.cranham@yahoo.com  
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Farnborough (F) Farnborough Bowling Club 1947  23A Canterbury Road, Farnborough, GU14 6NW 07901-366698 
 President Sheila Andrews  01252-811281, 07833 107138 president@farnboroughbowls.co.uk 
 Secretary Barry Lee  01252-547801 secretary@farnboroughbowls.co.uk 
 Match Secretary Arthur Page  01276 501765, 07946 268376 friendlies@farnboroughbowls.co.uk 
 Delegate 1  Mike Andrews  07584 769374 and@farnboroughbowls.co.uk 
 Delegate 2 Gorden Lamb  07768 213518 and@farnboroughbowls.co.uk  
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Farnborough Gate (FG) Farnborough Gate Bowls Club 1998  Ringwood Road, Farnborough. Hampshire, GU14 8BG None 
 President VACANT   
 Secretary Terri Willcocks  01252-545356 terri.willcocks@gmail.com 
 Club Captain (league secretary) Roger Puckey  07711 499377 roger.puckey@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Mr T Smith  01252 543792 trevorsmith716.ts@gmail.com 
 Delegate 1 Rosemary Turner  01252 650405  
 Delegate 2 Roger Puckey   07711 499377 roger.puckey@ntlworld.com 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Farnham (FM) Farnham Bowling Club 1878  1 Bear Lane, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 7LE 07472-566204 
 President Tom Young  077769 580354 tina_young1@sky.com 
 Secretary Mandy Fitchett  07840 409103 mandy.fitchett@btinternet.com 
 Club Captain Dave Fitchett  07854 778544  mandy.fitchett@btinternet.com 
 Match Secretary Secretary    
 Delegate 1 Dave Fitchett  07854 778544  mandy.fitchett@btinternet.com 
 Delegate 2 (Captain)     

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Fleet Social (FS) Fleet Social Bowling Club 1923  Clarence Road, Fleet, GU51 3RZ 01252-614835 
 President Mr Louis Foulger  01252-683340 louis.foulger@ntlworld.com 
 Secretary (and League) Mrs Maggie Marsh  01252-623267 m.marsh4@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Mrs Margaret Hankin  01252 654634 margaret.hankin@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 1 Bill Moore  01252-621352 bill_moor_7@hotmail.com 
 Delegate 2 Mrs Maggie Marsh  01252-623267 m.marsh4@ntlworld.com 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Fleet United (FU) Fleet United Bowling Club 1930  17A Crookham Road, Fleet, Hampshire, GU51 5QG  
 President Dr Ron Coward  01252 651500 ronald.coward@ntlworld.com  

      Secretary           Jenny Brindly                07834 735633     fleetunitedbc@yahoo.co.uk 
 Match Secretary Karen Vout  01252 626325 karenvout@hotmail.com 
 Delegate 1 Clive Burgess  01252 511547 clive_burgess@live.co.uk 
 Delegate 2 Dennis Oakley  01252 621069 denyve@hotmail.co.uk 
________________________________________ ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Hawley BC (HWL) Hawley Bowling Club 1992 Blackwater and Hawley Leisure Centre, Hawley Green, Blackwater, Camberley, GU17 9BN 07939 377949 
 President Mike Smith  01276 503109, 07923 975327  
 Secretary Janet Guess  01252 660753, 07747 793760 janetguess53@yahoo.co.uk 
 Match Secretary Robin Pretty  01252 501287, 07818 608759 robin.pretty@outlook.com 
 A&D Secretary Jan Vlok  01252 501287, 07803 594230 jan@janV.net 
 Delegate 1 Mike Guess  01252 660753, 07786 224064 mikeguess53@yahoo.co.uk 
 Delegate 2 Robin Pretty  01252 501287, 07818 608759 robin.pretty@outlook.com  
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Mytchett (M) Mytchett Bowling Club 1931  Recreation Ground, Hamesmoor Rd, Mytchett, Camberley, Surrey, GU166JD 07709 158816 
 President John Randall  07888 680796 john.randall@hotmail.com                 
Secretary Martin Wood   01252 492193, 07946 527240 martinwood4@outlook.com  
 Match Secretary Leon Chasteauneuf  01252 650410, 07896 920729 leon.chas@virginmedia.com 
 Delegate 1 Leon Chasteauneuf  01252 650410, 07896 920729 leon.chas@virginmedia.com 
 Delegate 2  Mike Betteridge  01252 653289, 07914 399062 mickwendyb@yahoo.co.uk 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Odiham (ONW) Odiham & North Warnborough Bowling Club 1985  Buryfields, Odiham, HOOK, RG29 1NE 01256-704341 
 President Eddie Wardle  01256 702963 eddie.wardle@sky.com 
 Secretary VACANT    
 Match Secretary Paul Webster  01256-703487, 07917 877714 capw@btinternet.com 
 Delegate 1 Paul Webster  01256-703487, 07917 877714 capw@btinternet.com  
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 Delegate 2  Peter Chitty  01252-620128 prchi223@gmail.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Old Dean (OD) Old Dean Bowling Club 1965  Wimbledon Rd, Camberley, GU15 4BD 01276 509372 
 President Richard Webb  07472 145154  None 
 Secretary Chris Dick  07760 280224 chrisdick1@live.co.uk 
 Match Secretary Jamie Butterworth   None 
 Delegate 1 Anthony Reynolds  07593 678985 None    
 Delegate 2 (Sec) Chris Dick  07760 280224 chrisdick1@live.co.uk  

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Pyestock (PY) Pyestock Bowling Club 1961 Cody Sports & Social Club, Ively Rd, Farnborough, Hants, GU14 0FE      (SATNAV  GU14  0LP) 01252 543009 
 President Freda Green  01252 678039 fredagreen@ntlworld.com 
 Secretary Mr M Heath  01252 650916 m.heath80@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary None 
 Delegate 1 Mr M Heath  01252 650916 m.heath80@ntlworld.com 
 Delegate 2 Janet Northwood  01252 621592 jannyhanny@hotmail.co.uk 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Royal British Legion (RBL) Royal British Legion (Farnborough) Bowling Club 1929  51 Cambridge Road East, Farnborough GU14 6QB 01252 543306 
 President Jim Hinde  01252 541458  
 Secretary David Wallace  01252-515643 david301257@aol.com 
 Match Secretary John Cassidy  01252-522330 johncassidy45@hotmail.co.uk 
 Delegate 1 Dave Newbury  07762 017032 
 Delegate 2 David Wallace  01252-515643 david301257@aol.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Seale & Sands (SS) Seale & Sands Bowls Club 1928  The Green, Binton Lane, The Sands, Farnham, Surrey, GU10 1LL 01252-781876, 07595-624041 
 President Mr. G Cann  01252-782811  
 Secretary T Small  01252 782211 tjs18492@gmail.com 
 Match Secretary David Toop  01252 783779 david.toop@heatherbank.co.uk 
 Delegate 1 David Toop  01252 783779 david.toop@heatherbank.co.uk 
 Delegate 2 (Sec) T Small   

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Tongham (T) Tongham Bowling Club 1952  Oxenden Road, Tongham, Farnham, Surrey, GU10 1AF 01252-316868 
 President Derek Peddle  07906 168187 dapeddle@msn.com 
 Secretary David Foord-Divers  07904 463384 david.foord-divers@ntlworld.com 
 Match Secretary Robert Burrows  07933 344563 rfburrows@talktalk.net 
 A&D League Captain Stuart Aitkin  07933 295378 stuartaitkenwilliam@yahoo.com  
 Delegate 1 Stuart Aitkin  07933 295378 stuartaitkenwilliam@yahoo.com 
 Delegate 2 Jacqueline Castle  07859 116444 jacquelinec56@googlemail.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
West End (WE) West End Bowls Club 1996  Rosewood Way, West End, Woking, Surrey, GU24 9PF none 
 President Steve Brierley  07811-946565 brierley.steve@googlemail.com 
 Secretary Graham Baker  01483 761482 grahambaker28@hotmail.com 
 A&D League Captain Graham Baker  01483 761482, 07850 060228 grahambaker28@hotmail.com 
 Match Secretary Trevor Lofty  01276 476969 trevor.lofty@btinternet.com 
 Delegate 1 Trevor Lofty  01276 476969 trevor.lofty@btinternet.com 
 Delegate 2  Graham Baker  01483 761482, 07850 060228 grahambaker.28@hotmail.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Windlesham (WM) Windlesham Bowls Club 1933  Rear of Windlesham Club, Kennel Lane, Windlesham, GU20 6AA 01276 476174, 07775-431720   
 President Reg Rapley  01483 487396 reg.rapley@gmail.com  
 Secretary Roy Bray  01784 479034 braybase@northrock.bm 
 Match Secretary Linda Cowee  07850 920825 fixtureswidleshambc.com 
 Delegate 1 Albert Brooks  07836 731872 brooksa4@sky.com 
 Delegate 2 Robin Taylor  01483 618747 rolyat42@gmail.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Yateley (Y) Yateley Bowling Club 1970  The Green, Reading Rd, Yateley, GU46 7RP 01252 890271 
 President Brenda Briggs  01256 766395 brendabriggs1945@gmail.com 
 Secretary David Lockley  07825 237525 secretary@yateleybowls.com 
 Match Secretary Val Tolworthy  01252 876105    tolworthyv@hotmail.com 
 Delegate 1 Andy Thompson  01252 876107 andy40church@hotmail.com 
 Delegate 2 Adrian Bush  07515 432685 menscaptain@yateleybowls.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 
 


